KILLARK

Versamate Series 60A 3 Pole 4 Wire

Receptacle Assembly - Reverse

Service

By Killark

Catalog # VR642-S39

60A 3 Pole 4 Wire Receptacle Assembly - Reverse Service.

Features

Boxes come with a green grounding screw.

General

Application
Catalog Number
EU RoHS Indicator
Finish Type

Material

Series
Style
Type
UPC

Dimensions

Dimensions
Height
Length
Width

Electrical Ratings

Amperage Rating
Freguency Rating
Voltage Rating

Conductor Related

Number Of Wires

VR642-S39

Contact Manufacturer
Finition époxy/polyester en
poudre cuite

Body-Copper-free aluminum;

Contacts-Brass; Spring
tensioner-Patented beryllium
copper; External screws-316
stainless steel

VersaMate

Style Il

783936399119

4.5in x 4.25in x 4.66 in
4.66 in

4.5in

4.25in

60 A
50-400 Hz
600 VAC

250 vDC

Logistics

Carton Quantity

Product Assets

Customer Notices - Prop 65 Notice
Installation Manuals - Versamate 60 Amp Original Terminal IOM

K191
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